10.

11.

12.

Position

Corporate Manager

Operations Manager

Operations Assistant Manager

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Operations Supervisor

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Operations Supervisor

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Department

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Total Wages

$106,500

$64,943

$57,352

$56,322

$51,610

$51,527

$51,401

$50,707

$49,677

$48,836

$48,646

$48,391



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Parking Attendant

Operations Supervisor

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Office Assistant

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Garage

Garage

Administration

Administration

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage

Administration

Garage

Garage

Garage

$48,359

$46,576

$38,109

$37,862

$29,570

$28,089

$11,931

$9,124

$9,017

$8,651

$8,612

$5,901

$2,925



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Chairperson

Member

Member

Member

Member

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice President

Vice President

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

City of San Francisco
Portsmouth Plaza Parking
Corporation

Garage

Garage

Garage

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$2,030

$662

$290

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



